
Event Host
Sat 4 May 24

Sat 11 May 24
Sat 18 May 24
Sat 25 May 24

Sat 1 Jun 24
Sat 8 Jun 24

Sat 15 Jun 24
Sat 22 Jun 24
Sat 29 Jun 24

Sat 6 Jul 24
Sat 13 Jul 24
Sat 20 Jul 24
Sat 27 Jul 24
Sat 3 Aug 24

Sat 10 Aug 24
Sat 17 Aug 24

Week 1 Keilor @ Keilor
Week 2 DVLAC/WCLAC @ Bundoora
Week 3 Essendon
Week 4 Coburg
Week 5 DVLAC/WCLAC @ Bundoora
State Cross Country Relay tba
Week 6 Keilor @ Brimbank Park
Week 7 Essendon
Week 8 DVLAC/WCLAC @ Bundoora
Week 9 *maybe Cragieburn
Region Cross Country Keilor @ Brimbank Park
Week 10 WCLAC/DVLAC @ Hawkestow (Mountain)
Week 11
Week 12 DVLAC/WCLAC @ Bundoora
State Cross Country (tbc) tba
Handicap & Presentation Essendon

King's Birthday weekend


